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Pari-Match League
2016/17 26th round, Match #154

Friday, 23.04.2017, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 12°C. Spectators: 445

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

12 Bandura Oleksandr
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
15 Shabanov Artem
2 Leandro
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
8 Malakyan Gor
9 Malakyan Edgar
39 Vasin Denys
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
4 Kravchenko Anton
13 Stamenković Miloš
21 Klymchuk Yurii
17 Kuzik Orest
94 Zaderaka Maksym
93 Debelko Roman

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan (C)
5 Nailson
7 Drachenko Maksym
9 Shchedryi Artem
10 Eseola Aderinsola
11 Batsula Andriy
14 Sitalo Artem
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
28 Polegenko Pavlo
99 Zhukov Mykyta

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
15 Zbun Oleksii
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
95 Popov Roman

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kozorezov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Stepanenko Maksym
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 26th round, Match #154
Friday, 23.04.2017, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 12°C. Spectators: 445

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
25' 4 Pereyra Federico Hernan

29' 10 Eseola Aderinsola

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah 45+2'

49' 99 Zhukov Mykyta

51' 7 Drachenko Maksym

15 Shabanov Artem 55'

39 Vasin Denys 58'

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 60'

9 Malakyan Edgar 61'

8 Malakyan Gor 63'

67' 99 Zhukov Mykyta
50 Akymenko Oleksandr

9 Malakyan Edgar
94 Zaderaka Maksym 69'

70' 9 Shchedryi Artem
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

70' 10 Eseola Aderinsola
8 Malakyan Gor

13 Stamenković Miloš 74'

94 Zaderaka Maksym 77'

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
21 Klymchuk Yurii 82'

2 Leandro 82'

83' 7 Drachenko Maksym
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


